
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  
29  
30  
31  
32  
33  
34  
35  
36  

No. 
18 
12 

121 
59 
13 
19 

182 
140 

6 
174 
57 

137 
29 
84 
90 

127 
75 

192 
231 
48 

190 
65 
30 
69 

123 
52 
93 

100 
290 
76 

131 
167 
53 
46 

269 
71 

Name 
BILLARDELLO Manuel 
FERRARIO Giordano Bruno 
BOCCELLARI Edoardo 
BALZANI Davide 
TOGNOLONI Flavio 
BRUZZONE Andrea 
DI PERI Michael 
GIRELLI Fabio 
FIGUEROA LALA Oscar Rodrigo 
PARODI Angelo 
MARCOLIN Paolo 
MEMOLA Vito Alessandro 
GARINI Nicolo' 
D'AMBRA Antonio 
DI FALCO Filippo 
SERVILLO Michele 
LUGLI Fausto 
MATTEUCCI Giulia 
FAZIO Marco 
MAGLIUOLO Angelo NIKI 
CACCIA Andrea 
TAMI Andrea 
REGEN Walter 
CAROZZO Michele 
CICOGNANI Fabrizio 
RIVA Alessandro 
OLTEAN Ioan Claudiu 
COLOMBINI Massimiliano 
MARIANI Daniele 
FOTI Federico 
BIANCHI Andrea 
SOLARI Sandro 
MONESI Roberto 
MUSSI Denis 
BORGHI Alessandro 
PETRILLO Antonio 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 
5 
3 
6 
7 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
7 
2 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
6 
3 

Best Tm 
1:18.215 
1:18.854 
1:20.010 
1:20.900 
1:21.161 
1:21.514 
1:21.685 
1:22.046 
1:22.201 
1:22.445 
1:22.485 
1:22.524 
1:22.703 
1:22.896 
1:22.917 
1:22.927 
1:23.122 
1:23.473 
1:24.317 
1:24.564 
1:24.629 
1:24.849 
1:25.158 
1:25.306 
1:25.456 
1:25.663 
1:25.944 
1:26.030 
1:26.726 
1:26.779 
1:27.007 
1:27.461 
1:29.218 
1:33.633 
1:36.941 
1:38.377 

Gap 

0.639 
1.156 
0.890 
0.261 
0.353 
0.171 
0.361 
0.155 
0.244 
0.040 
0.039 
0.179 
0.193 
0.021 
0.010 
0.195 
0.351 
0.844 
0.247 
0.065 
0.220 
0.309 
0.148 
0.150 
0.207 
0.281 
0.086 
0.696 
0.053 
0.228 
0.454 
1.757 
4.415 
3.308 
1.436 

Diff 

0.639 
1.795 
2.685 
2.946 
3.299 
3.470 
3.831 
3.986 
4.230 
4.270 
4.309 
4.488 
4.681 
4.702 
4.712 
4.907 
5.258 
6.102 
6.349 
6.414 
6.634 
6.943 
7.091 
7.241 
7.448 
7.729 
7.815 
8.511 
8.564 
8.792 
9.246 

11.003 
15.418 
18.726 
20.162 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
7 
6 
7 
2 
7 
6 
5 
5 
1 
5 
7 
2 
3 
6 
2 
1 
3 
2 
5 
5 
5 
3 
7 
1 
4 
4 
3 
6 
5 
1 
1 

Best Speed 
108,163 
107,287 
105,737 
104,574 
104,237 
103,786 
103,569 
103,113 
102,918 
102,614 
102,564 
102,516 
102,294 
102,056 
102,030 
102,017 
101,778 
101,350 
100,336 
100,043 
99,966 
99,707 
99,345 
99,172 
98,998 
98,759 
98,436 
98,338 
97,549 
97,489 
97,234 
96,729 
94,824 
90,353 
87,270 
85,996 

Class 
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A600  
A2TMOTO3  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A2TMOTO3  
A600  
A600  
A2TMOTO3  
A600  
A2TMOTO3  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
THR 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha R3 
MV 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
AMATORI 

3 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:02:09 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/09/2020 11:40 


